Maddies Fund: Animal Statistics Table

Date Generated: Jan 23 2022
___Animal Control ___ Traditional Shelter _X_Adoption Guarantee
___ Community

NAME OF ORGANIZATION: Humane Society Silicon Valley Dog Cat Total

DATE OF REPORT: 1-Jan-2021 to 31-Dec-2021

BEGINNING SHELTER COUNT (1-Jan-2021) 105 126 231
INTAKE (Live Dogs & Cats Only)

From the Public

Healthy 467 1331 1798
Treatable - Rehabilitatable 49 128 177
Treatable - Manageable 25 38 63
Unhealthy & Untreatable 74 149 223
Subtotal Intake from the Public 615 1646 2261

Incoming Transfers from Organizations within Target Community

Healthy 19 356 375
Treatable - Rehabilitatable 25 228 253
Treatable - Manageable 1 22 23
Unhealthy & Untreatable 12 107 119
Subtotal Intake from Incoming Transfers from Orgs within 57 713 770
Target Community

Incoming Transfers from Organizations oultside Target'

Community

Healthy 1729 931 2660
Treatable - Rehabilitatable 225 114 339
Treatable - Manageable 21 12 33
Unhealthy & Untreatable 165 159 324

Subtotal Intake from Incoming Transfers from Orgs outside 2140 1216 3356
Target Community



From Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia
Healthy

Treatable - Rehabilitatable

Treatable - Manageable

Unhealthy & Untreatable

Subtotal Intake from Owners/Guardians Requesting
Euthanasia

Total Intake [B+ C + D + E]

Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy &
Untreatable Only)

ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G]

ADOPTIONS (only Dogs & Cats adopted by the public)
Healthy

Treatable - Rehabilitatable

Treatable - Manageable

Unhealthy & Untreatable

TOTAL ADOPTIONS

OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations within Target

Community Description
Healthy

Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Manageable
Unhealthy & Untreatable

TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Orgs within Target
Community

OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations outside Target

Community'Description
Healthy
Treatable - Rehabilitatable

Treatable - Manageable

403
403

3215
403

2812

1676
433
206
261
2576

12

16

162
162

3737
162

3575

2004
699
271
263
3237

25

61

89

565
565

6952
565

6387

3680
1132
477
524
5813

37

63

105

16



L1

Unhealthy & Untreatable

TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Orgs outside Target
Community

RETURN TO OWNER/GUARDIAN

RETURN TO HABITAT

DOGS & CATS EUTHANIZED
Healthy (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)

Treatable - Rehabilitatable (Includes Owner/Guardian
Requested Euthanasia)

Treatable - Manageable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested
Euthanasia)

Unhealthy - Untreatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested
Euthanasia)

Total Euthanasia[M + N + O + P]

Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy &
Untreatable Only)

ADJUSTED TOTAL EUTHANASIA [Q minus R]

SUBTOTAL OUTCOMES [l + J + K+ L + S] Excludes
Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy &
Untreatable Only)

DIED OR LOST IN SHELTER/CARE

TOTAL OUTCOMES [T + U] Excludes Owner/Guardian
Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)

ENDING SHELTER COUNT (31-Dec-2021)

25

97

o

475

475
403

72

2786

16

2802

1156

Beginning Count (A) plus Total Intake (F) minus all Outcomes (R 115

+V)

If your reported Ending Count does not match these numbers,
please go back through your data and be sure you didn't miss
something (i.e., animals in foster, adoptions, transfers, etc.). If
all animals have been accounted for and the reported Ending
Count is different, please indicate in the comment section.

COMMENTS:

38

343

343
162

181

3546

55

3601

100
100

26

135

818

818
565

253

6332

7

6403

215
215



| agree that in completing this form, we have used the
Maddie's Fund definitions of "Healthy,"” "Treatable -
Manageable,” "Treatable - Rehabilitatable,” and "Unhealthy &
Untreatable" as set forth in the attached document titled,
"Maddie’s Fund® Categorizations/Definitions of Shelter

Animals."
Signature: %QAAAM
Date: ’ “13-1%

Uifesaning perecndage - 95 1

Report Generated by ShelterBuddy Software



