Maddies Fund: Animal Statistics Table

Date Generated:	Jan 23 2022	
Animal Control	_Traditional Shelter _X_Adoption Guarante	Э
Community		

	NAME OF ORGANIZATION: Humane Society Silicon Valley	Dog	Cat	Total
	DATE OF REPORT: 1-Jan-2021 to 31-Dec-2021			
Α	BEGINNING SHELTER COUNT (1-Jan-2021)	105	126	231
	INTAKE (Live Dogs & Cats Only)			
	From the Public			
	Healthy	467	1331	1798
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable	49	128	177
	Treatable - Manageable	25	38	63
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	74	149	223
В	Subtotal Intake from the Public	615	1646	2261
	Incoming Transfers from Organizations within Target Communi	ity		
	Healthy	19	356	375
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable	25	228	253
	Treatable - Manageable	1	22	23
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	12	107	119
С	Subtotal Intake from Incoming Transfers from Orgs within Target Community	57	713	770
	Incoming Transfers from Organizations outside Target Community			
	Healthy	1729	931	2660
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable	225	114	339
	Treatable - Manageable	21	12	33
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	165	159	324
D	Subtotal Intake from Incoming Transfers from Orgs outside Target Community	2140	1216	3356

	From Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia			
	Healthy	0	0	0
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable	0	0	0
	Treatable - Manageable	0	0	0
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	403	162	565
E	Subtotal Intake from Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia	403	162	565
F	Total Intake [B + C + D + E]	3215	3737	6952
G	Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	403	162	565
Н	ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G]	2812	3575	6387
	ADOPTIONS (only Dogs & Cats adopted by the public)			
	· • -	1676	2004	3680
	Healthy Translate Dehabilitateble	433	699	1132
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable	206	271	477
	Treatable - Manageable	261	263	524
	Unhealthy & Untreatable			5813
1	TOTAL ADOPTIONS	2576	3237	5013
	OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations within Target Community'Description			
	Healthy	12	25	37
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable	1	0	1
	Treatable - Manageable	2	61	63
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	1	3	4
J	TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Orgs within Target Community	16	89	105
	OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations outside Target Community'Description			
	Healthy	16	0	16
	Treatable - Rehabilitatable	3	0	3
	Treatable - Manageable	5	0	5

	Unhealthy & Untreatable	1	1	2
K	TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Orgs outside Target Community	25	1	26
L1	RETURN TO OWNER/GUARDIAN	97	38	135
L2	RETURN TO HABITAT	0	0	0
	DOGS & CATS EUTHANIZED			
М	Healthy (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	0	0	0
N	Treatable - Rehabilitatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	0	0	0
0	Treatable - Manageable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	0	0	0
Р	Unhealthy - Untreatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	475	343	818
Q	Total Euthanasia [M + N + O + P]	475	343	818
R	Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	403	162	565
S	ADJUSTED TOTAL EUTHANASIA [Q minus R]	72	181	253
т	SUBTOTAL OUTCOMES [I + J + K + L + S] Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	2786	3546	6332
U	DIED OR LOST IN SHELTER/CARE	16	55	71
V	TOTAL OUTCOMES [T + U] Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	2802	3601	6403
W	ENDING SHELTER COUNT (31-Dec-2021)	115	100	215
	Beginning Count (A) plus Total Intake (F) minus all Outcomes (R + V)	115	100	215
	If your reported Ending Count does not match these numbers,			

If your reported Ending Count does not match these numbers, please go back through your data and be sure you didn't miss something (i.e., animals in foster, adoptions, transfers, etc.). If all animals have been accounted for and the reported Ending Count is different, please indicate in the comment section.

COMMENTS:

I agree that in completing this form, we have used the Maddie's Fund definitions of "Healthy," "Treatable - Manageable," "Treatable - Rehabilitatable," and "Unhealthy & Untreatable" as set forth in the attached document titled, "Maddie's Fund® Categorizations/Definitions of Shelter Animals."

Signature: KJahnke

Date: 1-23-22

Life saving percentage: 95%.

Report Generated by ShelterBuddy Software